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OUR AGENDA

* Qur operations

e East Shores Stage 1b

e PFAS Update

* Clinton Vessel Interaction Project
 Channel Duplication

* Future projects

e Our Community

e Questions and Answers

7.00pm meeting close
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GPC COMMODITIES

Coal

Alumina, bauxite, ass. Products
Petroleum

LNG

Grain

Sugar/molasses/gypsum

Cement
Other miscellaneous products

Total

1
iy

Gladstone Ports Corporation
Gvowth, Prspenify, Communify.

‘15

68,565
23,143
1,363
1,644
146
489
1,698
2,965

100,013

‘16

89
516

1,769
3,444

116,726

68,946
27,777
1,030
19,392
272
444
1,831
1,517

121,209

‘20

80,250
27,321
888
21,910
220
705
1,500
1,402

134,196




OUR OPERATIONS ==

Gieudh, f’v’o?ftr?:fq. Commumity. -
_._ - — L T—_

RGTCT APT BPT

Tonnes unloaded: Tonnes unloaded: Tonnes unloaded:

51,933,888 949,116 N/A

Tonnes loaded: Tonnes loaded: Tonnes loaded:
52,338,828 857,291 66,288
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INJURY FREQUENCY RATES
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ENVIRONMENTAL REPORTABLE INCIDENTS (EXCEEDANCES AND APPROVAL

Reportable incidents

NON-CONFORMANCES) FROM 2015/2016 TO 2017/2018
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COALDUST COMPLAINTS
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COMPLIANCE DESPOSITIONAL DUST GAUGE (DDG) RESULTS

- MAY 2018

EA Limit - 1.0 g/m*/month for Coal only
1.6
1.2

Analyte (gfm®fmonth)
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—Coal C—Jinsects/Vegetation BN Polysaccharide Slime/Copper Sludge =0 Mineral Matter [Dirt]  ===EA Limit
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OUR PROJECTS S |

Gewth, Frospeity, Community. - -
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East Shores future development-



OUR UPDATE - PFAS =
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* Some elevated concentrations of PFAS were detected.

e Validation testing returned 14 sites showing elevated levels

according to the national guidelines at the Port of Gladstone

 Testing is ongoing at the Port of Bundaberg



OUR PROJECTS

CLINTON VESSEL INTERACTION PROJECT

e Larger vessels from WICT interact
with vessels berthed at RGTCT

e Administrative controls (use of tugs
and pilots, control of vessel speed
and shiploaders in the air) have
been implemented to reduce these
risks

 The Clinton Vessel Interaction
Project offers a permanent solution
to eliminate these risks

e The project will increase the
separation distance between vessels
reduces the interaction forces

e Target, second half of 2019.
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CHANNEL DUPLICATION PROJECT

 |Improve operational and
economic efficiencies

e Accommodate growth
for long term
sustainability of port

 Improve existing and
future safe passage of
vessels within the port

 Five year planning
horizon.
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PORT OF GLADSTONE

=50 YEAR STR AIEGIC PLAN =

FOR THE WESTERN BASIN

5 -, CURTIS ISLAND
° i CONSERVATION AREA
Future plannin Ca
e \ CURTIS ISLAND
Q

* 50 Year Strategic
e Portaccess road
e Targinnie Channel
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OUR COMMUNITY =
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= $14M ~ $2.5M

E invested in to community invested per annum in
b 9 projects over the last 10 years. ; parklands.
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Gvowth, Prospevity, Compmunity.

TO BRIDGE

Every step
counts!

Sunday, 19 August 2018

Register now at
botanictobridge.com.au
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OUR COMMUNITY ==

RAP and ILUA helping bridge the gap

4.14% of workforce Aboriginal, Torres

Strait Islander & Australian South Sea
Islander

Future Directions Community Liaison Group

Talent Today, Talent Tomorrow Bursary and
Scholarship program

Cross Industry Operations Traineeship
program
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